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SAV i
. S1 fitted straight hexagonal wrenches with spherical head

EATEUR DJOUTILS

DESCRIPTION

S1 fitted straight hexagonal wrenches with spherical head

6-flat imprint in mm. Ergonomic two-material handle. Burnished blade. Quick identification of the 6-flat imprint thanks to the

black colour on the handle. The spherical head allows you to access screws with a maximum angle of 30°.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 2936, ISO 2936
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67B-4A

S

EATFUR DJOUTILS

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation
Sales reference
L (mm)

Weight (g)

C (mm)

e (mm)

A (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

S1 fitted straight hexagonal wrenches with spherical head

ALLEN KEY BI-MATERIAL S1 BALL HEAD 4MM

67B-4A

212.6

60

100

29

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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